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1 Its A Long Way To Tipperary  C 
2 Dirty Old Town  G 
3 Avondale  G 
4 The Holy Ground  C 
5 Molly Malone  G 
6 Farewell To Carlingford  D 
7 The Springhill Mining Disaster  e 
8 Downfall Of Paris  G 
9 Avenging And Bright  a 

10 Black Velvet Band  G 
11 Dainty Davie  D 
12 Hey Ho The Morning Dew  G 
13 Boulavogue  D 
14 Home Boys Home  G 
15 The Town That I Loved So Well  A 
16 The Wild Rover  G 
17 Sang a Song For Ireland  G 
18 The Rare Old Times  A 
19 I Wish I Had Someone To Love Me  G 
20 The Old Triangle  E 
21 Fairies' Hornpipe  G 
22 The Irish Washerwoman  G 
23 Tell Me Ma D 
24 Kimmage  G-A 
25 Oro Sé Do Bheatha Bhaile  g 
26 Whiskey In The Jar  C 
27 Leaving of Liverpool  C 
28 The Charlie Lennon' s Jig  A 
29 The Foggy Dew  d 
30 All For Me Grog  G 
31 Dicey Reilly  D 
32 Spanish Lady  G 
33 The Lambs On The Green Hill  G 
34 Take It Down From the Mast  G 
35 Weile Weile Waila  D 
36 The Band Played Waltzing Matilda  D 
37 Father O’Flynn  D 
38 Will Ye Go Lassie Go  D 
39 Seven Drunken Nights  A 
40 Peat Bog Soldiers  e 
41 Night Visiting Song  D 
42 James Larkin  C 
43 Prodigal Son  G 
44 Maids When You’re Young  G 
45 The Enniskillen Dragoons  C 
46 Peggy Gordon  E 
47 Kelly, the Boy From Killane  C 
48 A Natio n Once Again  G 
49 The Rising Of the Moon  D 
50 Irish Rover  C 
51 Jug Of Punch  D 



52 Donegal Danny  D 
53 Mursheen Durken  D 
54 The Sea Around Us  D 
55 Fiddlers Green  C 
56 Four Green Fields  G 
57 The Nightingale  E 
58 Whiskey On A Sunday  G 
59 The Lark In The Morning  d 
60 The Lord Of Dance  G 
61 Finnegan's Wake  e 
62 Come My Little Son  C 
63 McAlpine's Fusiliers  D 
64 Mo Ghile Mear  G 
65 Raglan Road  D 
66 Roddy Mc Corley  D 
67 Róisin The Bow  D 
68 Gypsy Rover  G 
69 Working Man  G 
70 The Fields of A thenry  D 
71 You Raise Me Up  D 
72 Quare Bungle Rye  G 
73 Mrs McGrath  G 
74 Courtin ’ in the Kitchen  C 
75 Pat works on The Railway  d 
76 Galway  Races  G 
77 Amazing Grace  D 
78 Whiskey before Breakfast  D 
79 Son of a Scoundrel  D 
80 Wild Colonial Boy  D 
81 God Save Ireland  G 
82 The Molly Maguires  D 
83 Sam Hall  E 
84 Step it out Mary  e 
85 Smith Of Bristol  D 
86 Pub with no Beer  G 
87 MacPherson’s Rant  C 
88 The Little Beggarman  D 
89 Monto  G 
90 The Ferryman  C 
91 Don’t Give Up  G 
92 Drunken Sailor  d 
93 Sally Gardens  C 
94 Streets of London  C 
95 The Star of County Down  e 
96 Viva La Quinta Brigada  C 
97 Hand Me Down  G 
98 The Merry Ploughboy  A 
99 Rare Old Mountain Dew  C 
100 Last Thing On My Mind  G 
101 South Australia  C 
102 Gentleman Soldier  G 
103 In Heaven There Is  No Beer  D 
104 Nancy Whisky  E 
105 The Boys From County Cork  D 



106 Scotland The Brave  B 
107 The Banks Of The Roses  D 
108 The Parting Glass  G 
109 On The One Road  G 
110 Dublin Jack Of All Trades  G 
111 Red Is The Rose  D 
112 Greenland Wh ale Fishery  D 
113 I Am A Rover  G 
114 Carr ickfergus  C 
115 Mormond Braes  D 
116 Galway Girl  D 
117 Lifeboat Mona  h 
118 Lowland of Holland   
119 Green Fields of France  G 
120 Charlie Is My Darling  e 
121 Lily of the West  C 
122 Paddle Your Own Canoe  G 
123 Spancil Hill  a 
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Content by Title
A Nation Once Again 48 
All For Me Grog  30 
Amazing Grace 77 
Avenging And Bright  9 
Avondale 3 
Black Velvet Band 10 
Boulavogue 13 
Carrickfergus 114 
Charlie Is My Darling 120 
Come My Little Son 62 
Courtin’ in the Kitchen 74 
Dainty Davie 11 
Dicey Reilly 31 
Dirty Old Town  2 
Don’t Give Up 91 
Donegal Danny  52 
Downfall Of Paris 8 
Drunken Sailor 92 
Dublin Jack Of All Trades 110 
Fairies' Hornpipe 21 
Farewell To Carlingford  6 
Father 0’Flynn 37 
Fiddlers Green 55 
Finnegan's Wake 61 
Four Green Fields  56 
Galway Girl 116 
Galway Races 76 
Gentleman Soldier 102 
God Save Ireland 81 
Green Fields of France 119 
Greenland Whale Fishery 112 
Gypsy Rover 68 
Hand Me Down 97 
Hey Ho The Morning Dew  12 
Home Boys Home 14 
I Am A Rover 113 
I Wish I Had Someone To Love Me  19 
In Heaven There Is No Beer 103 
Irish Rover 50 
Its A Long Way To Tipperary 1 
James Larkin 42 
Jug Of Punch  51 
Kelly, the Boy From Killane  47 
Kimmage 24 

Last Thing On My Mind 100 
Leaving of Liverpool 27 
Lifeboat Mona 117 
Lily of the West 121 
Lowland of Holland 118 
MacPherson’s Rant 87 
Maids When You’re Young  44 
McAlpine's Fusiliers 63 
Mo Ghile Mear 64 
Molly Malone 5 
Monto 89 
Mormond Braes 115 
Mrs McGrathN 73 
Mursheen Durken  53 
Nancy Whisky 104 
Night Visiting Song  41 
On The One Road 109 
Oro Sé Do Bheatha Bhaile 25 
Pat works on The Railway 75 
Paddle Your Own Canoe 122 
Peat Bog Soldiers 40 
Peggy Gordon 46 
Prodigal Son 43 
Pub with no Beer 86 
Quare Bungle Rye 72 
Raglan Road 65 
Rare Old Mountain Dew 99 
Red Is The Rose 111 
Roddy Mc Corley 66 
Róisin The Bow 67 
Sally Gardens 93 
Sam Hall 83 
Sang a Song For Ireland  17 
Scotland The Brave 106 
Seven Drunken Nights 39 
Smith Of Bristol 85 
Son of a Scoundrel 79 
South Australia 101 
Spancil Hill 123 
Spanish Lady 32 
Step it out Mary 84 
Streets of London 94 
Take It Down From the Mast 34 
Tell Me Ma 23 



The Band Played Waltzing Matilda 36 
The Banks Of The Roses 107 
The Boys From County Cork 105 
The Charlie Lennon's Jig  28 
The Enniskillen Dragoons 45 
The Ferryman 90 
The Fields of Athenry 70 
The Foggy Dew 29 
The Holy Ground 4 
The Irish Washerwoman 22 
The Lambs On The Green Hill 33 
The Lark In The Morning  59 
The Little Beggarman 88 
The Lord Of Dance 60 
The Merry Ploughboy 98 
The Molly Maguires 82 
The Nightingale 57 
The Old Triangle 20 

The Parting Glass 108 
The Rare Old Times 18 
The Rising Of the Moon  49 
The Sea Around Us  54 
The Springhill Mining Disaster  7 
The Star of County Down 95 
The Town That I Loved So Well  15 
The Wild Rover 16 
Viva La Quinta Brigada 96 
Weile Weile Waila 35 
Whiskey before Breakfast 78 
Whiskey In The Jar 26 
Whiskey On A Sunday  58 
Wild Colonial Boy 80 
Will Ye Go Lassie Go  38 
Working Man 69 
You Raise Me Up 71 
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